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     ETN Member Contact List 
       As of  March 2018 

 
 

 

 MEMBER CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER 
1 AAF Dave Carroll Dave.Carroll@aafgb.com +44 (0)1670 566164 

2 Aarding Thermal Accoustics Evert Verdouw e.verdouw@aarding.com +31 (0)34 127 1047 

3 ACTE Luc Prieels Luc.prieels@acte-sa.be +32 424 711 24 

4 ADGAS/ADNOC Hatem Rashad Hatem.Rashad@adnoc.com +971 501 702 025 

5 Ahlstrom-Munksjö Jan Kaukopaasi jan.kaukopaasi@ahlstrom-munksjo.com +358 407023124 

6 AkerBP Espen Slettebø espen.slettebo@akerbp.com +47 975 796 76 

7 Ansaldo Energia  Federico Bonzani Federico.bonzani@aen.ansaldo.it +39 010 655 7594 

8 Ansaldo Thomassen Piet Kamminga Piet.Kamminga@ansaldothomassen.nl +31 (0)26 497 5850 

9 AST Turbo Samuel Blaser sblaser@ast-turbo.com +41 56 500 0645 

10 Aurelia Turbines Maija Mäkinen Maija.makinen@aureliaturbines.com +49 173 9763 013 

11 BHGE  Luca Maria Rossi lucamaria.rossi@ge.com +39 055 423 3812 

12 BIHL – Boustead International Heaters David Champneys dchampneys@bihl.com +44 (0)1444 237500 

13 Boldrocchi Giovanni Barbieri Barbieri@boldrocchi.eu +39 039 220 2711 

14 BP Chris Jenner Chris.jenner@uk.bp.com +44 193 277 5729 

15 BURN Joint Research Group Svend Bram sbram@vub.ac.be +32 (0)495 491612 

16 Camfil Marc van den Eynde marc.vandeneynde@camfilfarr.com +32 (0)2 686 02 09 

17 Capstone Turbine Radu Anghel ranghel@capstoneturbine.com +49 160 947 81 455 

18 Cardiff University Phil Bowen bowenpj@cardiff.ac.uk +44 (0)2920 874688 

19 Carnot Institute (Energy and propulsion systems) Daniel Puechberty daniel.puechberty@carnot-esp.fr +33 (0)2 32 95 36 05 

20 Centrax Gas Turbine Harry Trump harry.trump@centraxgt.com +44 (0)7714 715064 

21 CERTH/CPERI Panagiotis Grammelis grammelis@certh.gr +30 211 106 9500 

22 Chalmers Technical University Tomas Grӧndstedt tomas.gronstedt@chalmers.se +46 (0)31 772 1409 

23 Chromalloy Andy Williams awilliams@chromalloy.com +31 (0)13 532 8440 

24 City, University of London Naser Sayma a.sayma@city.ac.uk +44 (0)20 7040 8277 

25 CNRS – PROMES Alain Ferrier Alain.Ferriere@promes.cnrs.fr +33 (0)4 68 30 77 49 

26 COMOTI Ramona Stanciuc ramona.stanciuc@comoti.ro +40 741 730 046 

27 ConocoPhillips Jonas Rydland cj.rydland@conocophillips.com +47 5202 1858  
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28 Cranfield University John Oakey j.e.oakey@cranfield.ac.uk +44 (0)1234 754253 

29 Cullum Detuners Mark George mark.george@cullum.co.uk + 44(0)1773 544030 

30 DLR Peter Griebel peter.griebel@dlr.de +49 (0)711 6862 381 

31 DNV GL Energy (Cogsys) Chris Dagnall Chris.Dagnall@dnvgl.com +44 (0)1925 283868 

32 Donaldson Wim Van Gelder wim.vangelder@donaldson.com +32 (0)1 638 31 30 

33 Dresser-Rand  Elisabet Syverud elisabet.syverud@siemens.com +47 41 01 05 41 

34 E.ON  Peter Hall peter.hall@eon-uk.com +44 (0)2476 18 2382 

35 EDF -  Electricite De France Jean-Louis Meyer Jean-louis.meyer@edf.fr +33 (0)1 58 86 60 93 

36 Eindhoven University of Technology Rob Bastiaans r.j.m.bastiaans@tue.nl +31 (0)40 247 4836 

37 EMW Filtertechnik Andrew Thomson andrew.thomson@emw.de +44 7971 574 597 

38 Endesa Generacion Tomas Alvarez tomas.alvarez@endesa.es +34 91 213 1418 

39 ENEA Eugenio Giacomazzi eugenio.giacomazzi@enea.it +39 06 304 846 49 

40 Enel Stefano Sigali stefano.sigali@enel.com +39 050 618 5713 

41 Engie (formerly GDF Suez) Sigrid Gijbels  sigrid.gijbels@engie.com +32 (0)2 336 2873 

42 EPRI Robert Steele rsteele@epri.com +1 704 595 2925 

43 ESB International Niall O’boyle niall.oboyle@esbi.ie  +353 (0)1 7038454 

44 EthosEnergy Ulrich Zumbusch Ulrich.Zumbusch@ethosenergygroup.com +31  

45 ExxonMobil  Angus Sites angus.sites@exxonmobil.com +1 832 624 0972   

46 FAIST Anlagenbau Gianluca de Arcangelis aftermarket@faist.de +44 (0)7990 515438 

47 Flame Spray Ferrucio Dusci ferruccio.dusci@flamespray.org +36 28 514 175 

48 FOGALE Nanotech Nicolas Billiard n.billiard@fogale.com +33 (0)4 66 62 05 55  

49 Frazer Nash Consultancy  Gary Lock g.lock@fnc.co.uk +44 (0)1306 885050 

50 Freudenberg Filtration Technologies Thomas Schroth Thomas.Schroth@freudenberg-filter.com +49 (0)6201 80-6264 

51 GAIL (India) Limited Debasis Sengupta dsengupta@gail.co.in +91 120 486 2400 ext.12036 

52 GE Power Jean-Louis Vignolo jean-louis.vignolo@ge.com +33 (0)664 08 30 53 

53 Helmut-Schmidt University Franz Joos joos@hsu-hh.de +49 (0)40 6541 2725 

54 HiETA Technologies Simon Jones simonjones@hieta.biz +44 (0) 117 370 773 

55 Imperial College London  Yannis Hardalupas y.hardalupas@imperial.ac.uk +44 (0)20 75947057 

56 
IRIS - International Research Institute of 
Stavanger 

Peter Breuhaus peter.breuhaus@iris.no  +47 51 87 50 77 

57 Julich Research Centre Daniel E. Mack d.e.mack@fz-juelich.de +49 2461612971 

58 KEPCO – Korea Electric Power Corporation SungHo Chang sungho.chang@kepco.co.kr + 82 42 865 5621 

59 KTH-Royal Institute of Technology Björn Laumert bjorn.laumert@energy.kth.se +46 8 790 74 89 

mailto:niall.oboyle@esbi.ie
mailto:d.e.mack@fz-juelich.de


          

 

Page 3 of 4 
 

60 LAFAGE Energie Lionel Lafage lionel.lafage@lafage-energie.com +33 6 73 47 86 13 

61 London South Bank University David Mba mbad@lsbu.ac.uk +44 207815 7578 

62 Lund University Jens Klingmann jens.klingmann@energy.lth.se +46 (0)46 222 9268 

63 Mälardalen University (MDH) Konstantinos Kyprianidis konstantinos.kyprianidis@mdh.se +46 (0) 21 15 1765 

64 MAN Diesel & Turbo Sven-Hendrik Wiers Sven-Hendrik.Wiers@man.eu +49 (0)151 1250 2344 

65 Mann + Hummel  Carlo Coltri carlo.coltri@mann-hummel.com +39 02 870 33833 

66 MAPNA Group Europe Salim Taheri taheri.salim@mapnaturbine.com +49 211 5287930 

67 Meggitt Andrew Hubbard andrew.hubbard@meggitt.com +44 (0)1788 537199 

68 Mitsubishi Hitachi Power Systems Kumiko Swash kumiko_swash@mhps.com +44 (0)207 535 0549 

69 Mjӧrud Ole Torp ole.torp@mjorud.no +47 69 22 88 10 

70 MTU Maintenance  Gregor Stöcker gregor.stoecker@mtu.de  

71 National Aerospace Laboratory - NLR Gerrit Kool Gerrit.Kool@nlr.nl +31 (0)88 511 4290 

72 National University of Ireland Galway Henry Curran henry.curran@nuigalway.ie +353 (0)9 149 4034 

73 NYMO (formerly Techpart) Arne Skjelbakken nymo@jjuc.no +47 37 29 23 00 

74 Oxsensis David Hemsley David.hemsley@oxsensis.com +44 (0)1235 778329 

75 Poznan University of Technology Rafał Ślefarski Rafal.slefarski@put.poznan.pl +48 61 665 2218 

76 PSI - Paul Scherrer Institute Peter Jansohn peter.jansohn@psi.ch +41 (0)563 102 871 

77 PW Power Systems Vic Abrahamian Vic.Abrahamian@pwps-intl.com + 971 505511210 

78 RINA Consulting (formerly Edif ERA) Mike Wood Mike.wood@rina.org +44 (0)1372 36 7281 

79 RSE - Research on the Energetic System Federico Cernuschi federico.cernuschi@rse-web.it +39 02 3992 4577 

80 RWG Repair & Overhauls Mick Conway mconway@rwgroup.com +44 (0) 1224 797 003 

81 RWTH Aachen University of Technology Herwart Hönen hoenen@ist.rwth-aachen.de +49 (0)241 809 5522 

82 Sesta Lab (part of CoSviG Scrl) Giulio Grassi g.grassi@sestalab.com  +39 331 152 7872 

83 Shell Global Solutions International Walt Steimel walt.steimel@shell.com +31 (0)59 236 4155 

84 Siemens  Uwe Kaltwasser uwe.kaltwasser@siemens.com +49 9131 18 83597 

85 
Siemens Heat Transfer Technology (formerly 
NEM Energy) 

Sebastiaan Ruijgrok sebastiaan.ruijgrok@siemens.com +31 (0)71 579 2144 

86 Solar Turbines Pierre Brousse brousse_pierre@solarturbines.com +32 (0)71 25 34 79 

87 Statoil Olaf Brekke olbrek@Statoil.com +47 911 48 087 

88 Sulzer Turbo Services Rene Vijgen rene.vijgen@sulzer.com +31 (0)77 473 8666 

89 Svenska Kraftnät Gasturbiner Peter Blomqvist Peter.blomqvist@svk.se +46 10-475 86 17  

90 TransCanada Turbines Darcy Simonelli darcy_simonelli@tcturbines.com +1 403 420 4231 

91 Technical University of Berlin Oliver Paschereit oliver.paschereit@tu-berlin.de +49 (0)30 314 28810 
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92 Technical University of Delft Sikke Klein s.a.klein@tudelft.nl +31 (0)15 278 3833 

93 Technical University of Munich Thomas Sattelmayer sattelmayer@td.mw.tum.de +49 (0)89 289 16210 

94 Technical University of Twente Jim Kok j.b.w.kok@ctw.utwente.nl +31 (0)53 489 2582 

95 TNB Mohd Shiraz Aris Shiraz.aris@tnb.com.ny +60 1233 619 75 

96 TNO Rene Peters rene.peters@tno.nl +31 (0)88 866 63 40 

97 Total Bernard Quoix bernard.quoix@total.com +33 (0)5 59 83 64 82 

98 UKCCSRC-PACT Mohamed Pourkashanian m.pourkashanian@sheffield.ac.uk +44 (0) 113 343 2512 

99 Uniper  Cath Goy Catherine.Goy@uniper.energy +44 (0)2476 19 2721 

100 United Services Sweden Peter Asplund mrpeter@telia.com +46 70 770 5984 

101 University of Genova Aristide Massardo massardo@unige.it +39 010 353 2444 

102 University of Ljubljana Mihael Sekacnik mihael.sekavcnik@fs.uni-lj.si +386 (1)4771 303 

103 University of Padova Ernesto Benini ernesto.benini@unipd.it +39 049 827 6767 

104 University of Roma Tre Giovanni Cerri cerri@uniroma3.it +39 065 733 3251 

105 University of Sevilla David Sanchez ds@us.es  +34 954 486 488 

106 University of Stavanger Mohsen Assadi mohsen.assadi@uis.no +47 51 83 20 10 

107 University of Stuttgart Damian Vogt damian.vogt@itsm.uni-stuttgart.de +49 711 68563516 

108 VBR Turbine Partners Sjirk van der Goot 
Sjirk.vanderGoot@vbr-
turbinepartners.com 

+31 (0)88 010 9045 

109 W.L. Gore & Associates Helmut Krah hkrah@wlgore.com +49 894612 2290 

110 Xenergy Services Henk Van den Berg h.vandenberg@xenergy-services.com +31 (0) 881420199 
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